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Region / District Name email
CAN Ian Richard ian.richard@ca.abb.com
LATAM Nico Gacitua nico.gacitua@cl.abb.com
LATAM / Mexico Humberto Rodriguez humberto.rodriguez-reyes@mx.abb.com
LATAM / Puerto Rico Nick Mercado NICK.MERCADO@PR.ABB.COM
North Charlie Myers charles.myers@us.abb.com
North Darrell Burkeen darrell.l.burkeen@us.abb.com
North Don Patterson don.patterson@us.abb.com
North Tara Osborne TARA.OSBORNE@US.ABB.COM
North / Chicago Francisco Rodriguez francisco.rodriguez@us.abb.com
North / Chicago James Bodie james.bodie@us.abb.com
North / Chicago Scott Hough scott.hough@us.abb.com
North / Detroit Steven Remijan steve.remijan@us.abb.com
North / Detroit Wayne Blosser wayne.blosser@us.abb.com
North / Minneapolis Ryan Bergeron ryan.bergeron@us.abb.com
North / New York Bill Mauriello bill.mauriello@us.abb.com
North / New York Ed Herbough ed.herbough@us.abb.com
North / New York GuanZhong Liang guanzhong.liang@us.abb.com
North / New York Joseph Christiano joseph.christiano@us.abb.com
North / Northeast Angelo Dombrowski angelo.dombrowski@us.abb.com
North / Northeast Daniel Vettraino daniel.vettraino@us.abb.com
North / Northeast Mark Nessing mark.nessing@us.abb.com
North / Ohio John McCormack john.mccormack@us.abb.com
North / Philly Elias Abebe elias.abebe@us.abb.com
South Ryan Haggard ryan.haggard@us.abb.com
South / Atlanta David Rieder david.rieder@us.abb.com
South / Dallas Kenneth Espinosa kenneth.espinosa1@us.abb.com
South / Dallas Ty Johnson ty.johnson@us.abb.com
South / Houston Allan Hogue allan.c.hogue@us.abb.com
South / Houston Dwaraka Srinivas Padimiti dwaraka.s.padimiti@us.abb.com
South / Nashville James Mattli jim.mattli@us.abb.com
South / Texas Darryl Moser darryl.moser@us.abb.com
West Jeff Ho jeff.ho@us.abb.com
West Omotunde Ogungbe omotunde.ogungbe@us.abb.com
West Pierre Slack pierre.slack@us.abb.com
West / Kansas City Daniel Jones daniel.jones@us.abb.com
West / N CA Ben Klein ben.klein@us.abb.com
West / N CA Roland Engle roland.engle@us.abb.com
West / N CA Zabiulla Abdali zabiullah.abdali@us.abb.com
West / Northwest Julian Good julian.good@us.abb.com
West / Northwest Michael Lewis michael.lewis@us.abb.com
West / Phoenix Ryan Cook ryan.cook@us.abb.com
West / Rocky Mt William Weishuhn william.h.weishuhn@us.abb.com
West / S CA Richard Craven rich.craven@us.abb.com
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